5:00am
5:15am
5:30am
6:00am
6:15am
6:30am
6:45am
7:00am
7:15am
7:30am

7:45am

8:00:am

8:15am

8:30am

8:40am

8:45am

Now England Northwest

88.9,.121'96,3,

Liverpool Plains

Breakfast with Howdy
weekdays 5am-9am
Start your day with a great mix of music, plus local regional news and 9 Network’s national news. Hear The Passing Parade,

Playing All The Hits - '70s, '80s, '90s, 2000's & the best in country.
Broadcasting to the North West, New England and across the Liverpool Plains.

t \_< Howdy's Dateline, Cactus, NRL tips, Story Behind the Song and funeral notices. No doubt, the best brekkie show in town!

MONDAY
National News + Sport & Weather
The Passing Parade

Regional News + Local Sport & Weather
National News + Sport & Weather

Howdy’s Dateline (locally produced)
Regional News + Local Sport & Weather
Twist Top Trivia
National News + Sport & Weather
Classic Cactus

Regional News + Local Sport & Weather

Local Interview
Tech Talk with Adam Petronaitis

National News + Sport & Weather

Howdy’s Dateline (locally produced)
-Birthdays and events of the past

Regional News + Local Sport & Weather
Funeral Notices

Story Behind the Song (locally produced)

TUESDAY
National News + Sport & Weather
The Passing Parade

Regional News + Local Sport & Weather
National News + Sport & Weather

Howdy’s Dateline (locally produced)
Regional News + Local Sport & Weather
Twist Top Trivia
National News + Sport & Weather
Classic Cactus
Regional News + Local Sport & Weather
Local Interview

Fresh Produce Update
with Brendon North

National News + Sport & Weather

Howdy’s Dateline (locally produced)
-Birthdays and events of the past

Regional News + Local Sport & Weather

Funeral Notices

Story Behind the Song (locally produced)

WEDNESDAY
National News + Sport & Weather
The Passing Parade

Regional News + Local Sport & Weather
National News + Sport & Weather

Howdy’s Dateline (locally produced)
Regional News + Local Sport & Weather
Twist Top Trivia
National News + Sport & Weather
Classic Cactus
Regional News + Local Sport & Weather
Local Interview

Entertainment News

with Emma Bailey

National News + Sport & Weather

Howdy’s Dateline (locally produced)
-Birthdays and events of the past

Regional News + Local Sport & Weather
Funeral Notices

Story Behind the Song (locally produced)

THURSDAY
National News + Sport & Weather
The Passing Parade

Regional News + Local Sport & Weather
National News + Sport & Weather

Howdy’s Dateline (locally produced)
Regional News + Local Sport & Weather
Twist Top Trivia
National News + Sport & Weather
Classic Cactus
Regional News + Local Sport & Weather
Local Interview

Sport & Footy Tips
with Mike Rabbitt

National News + Sport & Weather

Howdy’s Dateline (locally produced)
-Birthdays and events of the past

Regional News + Local Sport & Weather
Funeral Notices

Story Behind the Song (locally produced)

FRIDAY
National News + Sport & Weather
The Passing Parade

Regional News + Local Sport & Weather
National News + Sport & Weather

Howdy’s Dateline (locally produced)
Regional News + Local Sport & Weather
Twist Top Trivia
National News + Sport & Weather
Classic Cactus
Regional News + Local Sport & Weather
Local Interview

Regional Weather Update

with Gavin Morris

National News + Sport & Weather

Howdy’s Dateline (locally produced)
-Birthdays and events of the past

Regional News + Local Sport & Weather
Funeral Notices

Story Behind the Song (locally produced)




