

Playing All The Hits - '70s, '80s, '90s, 2000's & the best in country. Broadcasting to the North West, New England and across the Liverpool Plains.



Breakfast with Howdy

weekdays 5am-9am

Start your day with a great mix of music, plus local regional news and 9 Network's national news. Hear The Passing Parade, Howdy's Dateline, Cactus, NRL tips, Story Behind the Song and funeral notices. No doubt, the best brekkie show in town!

	MONDAY	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY
5:00am	National News + Sport & Weather				
5:15am	The Passing Parade				
5:30am	Regional News + Local Sport & Weather				
6:00am	National News + Sport & Weather				
6:15am	Howdy's Dateline (locally produced)				
6:30am	Regional News + Local Sport & Weather				
6:45am	Twist Top Trivia				
7:00am	National News + Sport & Weather				
7:15am	Classic Cactus				
7:30am	Regional News + Local Sport & Weather				
7:45am	Local Interview Tech Talk with Adam Petronaitis	Local Interview Fresh Produce Update with Brendon North	Local Interview Entertainment News with Emma Bailey	Local Interview Sport & Footy Tips with Mike Rabbitt	Local Interview Regional Weather Update with Gavin Morris
8:00:am	National News + Sport & Weather				
8:15am	Howdy's Dateline (locally produced) -Birthdays and events of the past	Howdy's Dateline (locally produced) -Birthdays and events of the past	Howdy's Dateline (locally produced) -Birthdays and events of the past	Howdy's Dateline (locally produced) -Birthdays and events of the past	Howdy's Dateline (locally produced) -Birthdays and events of the past
8:30am	Regional News + Local Sport & Weather				
8:40am	Funeral Notices				
8:45am	Story Behind the Song (locally produced)				